
Location Varsity J.V. 7th  Period 6th Period

February 1 Thursday San Angelo 8:00 a.m.
February 13 Tuesday Rose Park 9:00 a.m.
February 15 Thursday San Angelo 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.
February 23,24 Friday/Saturday Midland 8:00 a.m.
February 27 Tuesday Rose Park 9:00 a.m.
March 5 Tuesday Rose Park 9:00 a.m.
March 19 Tuesday Rose Park 9:00 a.m.
March 21 Thursday Rose Park 9:00 a.m.
March 22,23 Friday/Saturday Lubbock 8:00 a.m.
March 28 Thursday San Angelo 8:00 a.m.
April 4 Thursday Abilene 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.
April 5, 6 Friday/Saturday Abilene 8:00 a.m.
Aprl 12 Friday Mansfield 8:00 a.m.
April 19 Friday Waco 8:00 a.m. Superintendent Joey Light

April 30, May 1 Tuesday/Wednesday U.I.L. District - Abilene 8:00 a.m. Athletic Director Clay Martin

May 3 Friday Lubbock 8:00 a.m. Principal Reagan Berry

May 8,9 Wednesday/Thursday U.I.L. Regional - Lubbock 8:00 a.m. Head Coach Adam Cherry

May 16, 17 Thursday/Friday U.I.L. State - San Antonio 8:00 a.m. Assistant Coach Zane McCurley
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